MP Biomedicals, LLC 29525 Fountain Parkway
Solon, Ohio 44139
Telephone: 440/337-1200
Toll Free: 800/854-0530
Fax: 440/337-1180
mailto: biotech@mpbio.com
web: http://www.mpbio.com
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

RECONSTITUTION: Reconstitute product with 2 ml of deionized or distilled water. Gentle swirling may be used to speed
rehydration. Avoid vigorous shaking of the reconstituted material.
RELATED PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION:
Catalog #DescriptionSize
55435GOAT ANTI-MOUSE IGG (WHOLE MOLECULE) 2ML
55436RABBIT ANTI-MOUSE IGG (WHOLE MOLECULE)2ML
55437SHEEP ANTI-MOUSE IGG (WHOLE MOLECULE)2ML
55452SHEEP ANTI-MOUSE IGG (NO X HUMAN)2ML
55453GOAT ANTI-MOUSE IGG (NO X RAT)2ML
55455IGG GOAT ANTI-MOUSE IGG (WHOLE MOLECULE)5ML
55456IGG RABBIT ANTI-MOUSE IGG (WHOLE MOLECULE) 5ML
55457IGG SHEEP ANTI-MOUSE IGG (WHOLE MOLECULE) 5ML
55466IGG SHEEP ANTI-MOUSE IGG (NO X HUMAN)5ML
55467IGG GOAT ANTI-MOUSE IGG (NO X RAT)5ML
55468F(AB')2 GOAT ANTI-MOUSE IGG (WHOLE MOLECULE)2ML
55469F(AB')2 RABBIT ANTI-MOUSE IGG (WHOLE MOLECULE) 2ML